
Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Comp.4th Pl.

SPAIN National Team1. 580 4 2 0 80

SPAIN CD Team2. 410 2 1 6 250

Kyiv City Team3. 290 2 1 0 80

TURK TELEKOM TAEKWONDO TEAM4. 190 1 1 1 30

Académie Grand Lyon5. 120 1 0 0 10

Hereya6. 70 0 1 1 40

Latvia National Team7. 70 0 1 1 40

European Youth Olympic Junior Teams
Sweden 2022

8. 60 0 0 3 50

SC Gladiator9. 50 0 1 0 10

Bulgarian National Team10. 50 0 1 0 10

ASSOCIATION CLAMARTOISE DE TKD11. 50 0 1 0 50

Montenegro National Team12. 40 0 0 2 30

Azerbaijan Junior Team13. 20 0 0 1 60

DAMAT TWEEN CAGRI KIZIL SPOR
KULUBU

14. 20 0 0 1 10

Motor-Sich15. 20 0 0 1 20

Tkd Asnieres Élite16. 20 0 0 1 50

Susedgrad Sokol17. 20 0 0 1 10

TKD CABECEIRAS DE BASTO18. 20 0 0 1 10

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts

Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent

Team trophy classification
European Youth Olympic Weight Categories Championships 2022

All days- Overall - Youth

1 of 1
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Comp.4th Pl.

SPAIN National Team1. 410 3 1 0 40

Kyiv City Team2. 170 1 1 0 60

SPAIN CD Team3. 130 0 1 4 130

Académie Grand Lyon4. 120 1 0 0 10

Hereya5. 70 0 1 1 40

European Youth Olympic Junior Teams
Sweden 2022

6. 60 0 0 3 40

Bulgarian National Team7. 50 0 1 0 10

Montenegro National Team8. 20 0 0 1 10

Susedgrad Sokol9. 20 0 0 1 10

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts

Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent

Team trophy classification
European Youth Olympic Weight Categories Championships 2022

All days- Male - Youth

1 of 1
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Comp.4th Pl.

SPAIN CD Team1. 280 2 0 2 120

TURK TELEKOM TAEKWONDO TEAM2. 190 1 1 1 30

SPAIN National Team3. 170 1 1 0 40

Kyiv City Team4. 120 1 0 0 20

Latvia National Team5. 70 0 1 1 30

SC Gladiator6. 50 0 1 0 10

ASSOCIATION CLAMARTOISE DE TKD7. 50 0 1 0 40

Azerbaijan Junior Team8. 20 0 0 1 20

DAMAT TWEEN CAGRI KIZIL SPOR
KULUBU

9. 20 0 0 1 10

Montenegro National Team10. 20 0 0 1 20

TKD CABECEIRAS DE BASTO11. 20 0 0 1 10

Motor-Sich12. 20 0 0 1 10

Tkd Asnieres Élite13. 20 0 0 1 30

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts

Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent

Team trophy classification
European Youth Olympic Weight Categories Championships 2022

All days- Female - Youth
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